CBP-EVX Series
DC Fast-Acting Fuse
Beyond Basics: Empowering Advance Electronics Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
Page 1 of 3
Beyond Basics: Empowering Advance Electronics
Beyond Basics: Empowering Advance Electronics
Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
Key Features

I2t(A2S)
Total
I2t(A2S)
Power
loss(W)
Series
Current
Part No.
Pre-arcing
I2t(A2S)
Total
I2t(A2S)
Power
loss(W)
 5 EVX-5A 2 15 1.5  5 EVX-5S 2 15 2
 10 EVX-10A 5 20 2  10 EVX-10S 5 20 2.5
 15 EVX-15A 15 55 2  15 EVX-15S 15 55 2.5
 20 EVX-20A 30 150 3  20 EVX-20S 30 150 3.5
 25 EVX-25A 35 240 3.5  25 EVX-25S 35 240 4
 30 EVX-30A 65 350 3.7  30 EVX-30S 65 350 4.2
 35 EVX-35A 75 550 4.1  35 EVX-35S 75 550 4.6
 40 EVX-40A 85 700 4.7  40 EVX-40S 85 700 5.2
 50 EVX-50A 150 1000 5.3  50 EVX-50S 150 1000 5.8
 60 EVX-60A 280 2100 6  60 EVX-60S 280 2100 6.5
 70 EVX-70A 500 4000 6.8  70 EVX-70S 500 4000 7.3
 80 EVX-80A 700 6500 7.5  80 EVX-80S 700 6500 8
EVX-A
90
100
EVX-90A
EVX-100A
900
1300
8500
12000
7.7
8.9
EVX-S
90
100
EVX-90S
EVX-100S
900
1300
8500
12000
8.2
9.4
 125 EVX-125A 1950 20000 10  125 EVX-125S 1950 20000 10.5
 150 EVX-150A 2900 27000 11.8  150 EVX-150S 2900 27000 12.3
 175 EVX-175A 3600 34500 15  175 EVX-175S 3600 34500 15.5
 200 EVX-200A 4700 43000 18  200 EVX-200S 4700 43000 18.5
 225 EVX-225A 6500 59000 20  225 EVX-225S 6500 59000 20.5
 250 EVX-250A 7600 70000 21.3  250 EVX-250S 7600 70000 21.8
 275 EVX-275A 8650 75000 23  275 EVX-275S 8650 75000 23.5
 300 EVX-300A 11000 105000 25  300 EVX-300S 11000 105000 25.5
 325 EVX-325A 13500 123000 29  325 EVX-325S 13500 123000 29.5
 350 EVX-350A 16200 155000 32  350 EVX-350S 16200 155000 32.5
 400 EVX-400A 21000 170000 33  400 EVX-400S 21000 170000 33.5
       450 EVX-450S 23000 245000 37
       500 EVX-500S 26000 245000 37
Dimensions
EVX-A/S   Unit :mm
Mechanical Outline
Part No A B C D E F G